
ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL ATHLETIC TEAM SCHEDULE 2017-2018

SPORT: SOCCER President:

LEVEL:(V, JV, or JR.H) 9th Grade School Colors:

HEAD COACH: Thomas Lahey Mascot:

ASSISTANTS:
(separate with commas)

OPPONENT EVENT VENUE TIME

Thurs., Nov. 9 Mandeville CYSA 7:30

Fri., Nov. 24 Vandebilt Brothers Tournament Houma 9:00 am

Brother Martin Brothers Tournament Houma 1:30 pm

Sat., Nov. 25 Catholic Brothers Tournament Houma 9:00 am

Thurs., Nov. 30 Mandeville JV-B Hunter Stadium 6:45

Fri., Dec. 8 Northshore JV Hunter Stadium 4:30

Sat., Dec. 9 Jesuit Hunter Stadium 9:00 AM

B.R.H.S. Hunter Stadium 2:00

Mon. Dec. 11 Vanderbilt Hunter Stadium 5:30

Sat., Dec. 23 Brother Martin Brother Martin 12:00

Thurs., Dec. 28 Gulfport High School Gulfport 3:00

Thurs., Jan. 4 Mandeville JV MHS 5:30

Sat., Jan. 6 TBD Covington Cup CYSA TBD

TBD Covington Cup CYSA TBD

TBD Covington Cup CYSA TBD

Sat., Jan. 13 TBD SPS 9th Grade Tourney Hunter Stadium TBD

TBD SPS 9th Grade Tourney Hunter Stadium TBD

TBD SPS 9th Grade Tourney Hunter Stadium TBD

Sat., Jan. 27 Catholic High School Baton Rouge TBD

DATE

Bro. Ray Bulliard

Royal Blue and Gold

Wolves

11/27/17


